ngender item number item name Description Supplier Supplier P/N FINAL QTY
210-00012 3X8_m6_DIN 7_303SS 3mm diameter 8mm length dowel Misumi SPA-SUS-D3-8 30
210-00014 4X12_m6_DIN 7_303SS 4mm diameter 12mm length overside dowel Misumi SPA-SUS-D4-12 20
210-00022 6X16_m6_DIN 7_303SS 6mm diameter dowel 16mm length Misumi MSC6-16 20
215-00020 M4-0.7X10_SHCS_SS M4 cap head bolt 10mm length Misumi CSHHA-SUS-M4-10 125
215-00021 M4-0.7X12_SHCS_SS M4 cap head bolt 12 mm length Misumi CSHHA-SUS-M4-12 50
215-00025 M4-0.7X6_GS_SS_NYLON TIP M4 grub screw 6mm length soft tip Misumi SBPPS4-6 40
215-00026 M5-0.8X5_GS_SS M5 grub screw 5mm length flat tip Misumi SSHH-SUS-M5-5 20
215-00028 M6-1X16_SHCS_SS M6 cap head bolt 16mm length Misumi CSHHA-SUS-M6-16 250
215-00029 M6-1X20_SHCS_SS M6 cap head bolt 20mm length Misumi CSHHA-SUS-M6-20 50
215-00030 M6-1X9_8X20_e9_HX_304SS Shoulder bolt 8mm shaft with e9 tollerance and 6mm length m6 thread 20mm total length Misumi SMSB8-20 50
215-00032 M6-1X25_GS_SS_POINT TIP M6 25mm length grub screw Misumi SSHT-SUS-M6-25 30
215-00034 M6-1X30_SHCS_SS M6 cap head bolt 30mm length Misumi CSHHA-SUS-M6-30 60
215-00042 M6-1X12_SHCS_SS M6 cap head bolt 12mm length Misumi CSHHA-SUS-M6-12 250
215-00043 M2-0.4X14_SHCS_SS M2 cap head bolt 14mm length Misumi CSH-316L-M2-14 60
215-00044 M3-0.5X6_SHCS_SS M3 cap head bolt 6mm length Misumi CSHHA-SUS-M3-6 150
215-00046 M8-1.25X20_GS_SS_POINT TIP M8 set screw 20mm length Misumi SSHT-SUS-M8-20 20
215-00047 M6-1X12_BHCS_SS M6 button head 12mm length Misumi CSHBTS-SUS-M6-12 250
215-00048 M10-1.5X20_BHCS_SS M10 button head 20mm length Misumi CSHBTS-SUS-M10-20 100
215-00049 M5-0.8X10_BHCS_SS M5 button head 10mm length Misumi CSHBTS-SUS-M5-10 100
215-00050 M4-0.7X8_BHCS_SS M4 button head 8mm length Misumi CSHBTS-SUS-M4-8 250
215-00051 M5-0.8_8_5_LN_SS M5 Nylon locking nut Misumi HNTL1N-SUS-M5 20
215-00052 M4-0.7X10_FHCS_SS M4 Counter sunk bolt Misumi E-GSFB4-10 100
215-00053 M4-0.7X10_SHCS_SS_ CAPTIVE M4 10mm length captive button head Misumi E-GCBBT4-10 30
215-00054 M10-1.5X15_BHCS_SS M10 button head 15mm length Misumi CSHBTS-SUS-M10-15 60
215-00055 M3-0.5X12_SHCS_SS M3 cap head 12mm length Misumi CSHHA-SUS-M3-12 50
215-00056 M3-0.5X20_SHCS_SS M3 cap head 20mm length Misumi CSHHA-SUS-M3-20 20
215-00057 M6-1X10_FHCS_SS M6 10mm length counter sunk Misumi E-GSFB6-10 100
215-00058 M6 WASHER 1MM THK 13MM DIA 1mm thick 13mm diameter washer for M6 bolt Misumi E-GSPWF6 20
215-00059 M4-0.7X6_SHCS_SS M4 cap head bolt 6mm length Misumi CSHHA-SUS-M4-6 20
215-00060 M5-1X8_FHCS_SS M5 Counter sunk screw 8mm length Misumi E-GSFB5-8 100
215-00061 M2-0.4X10_SHCS_SS M2 cap head bolt 10mm length Misumi CSH-SUS-M2-10 30
215-00062 4-40X1/4_SHCS_SS 4-40 UNC 1/4IN length cap head Misumi UNCS4-1/4-P 30
215-00063 M2.5 12mm LNG HHCS M2.5 cap head bold 12mm length Misumi CSH-SUS-M2.5-12 20
215-00064 M2 8mm LNG HHCS M2 cap head bolt 8mm length Misumi CSH-SUS-M2-8 20
215-00065 M10-1.5X16_GS_SS_POINT TIP M10 grub scew 16mm length Misumi SSHT-SUS-M10-16 20
290-00010 FRONT DOOR HINGE Hinge Misumi C-HHCSNC5 7